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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr

Damen
1 34
2 3
3 27
4 28
5 18
6 20
7 2
8 31
9 10
0 9
11 29
12 8
13
14 19
15 30
16 2
17 3
18 1

OSV-Code Name

ROMINGER Sabrina
EGGER Tina
RAINER Isabella
LANGEGGER Katrin
LANGEGGER Amalia
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JG Vereinsname

1989
1990
2009
1985
2013

PORTENKIRCHNER Soph 2013

TRIXL Stefanie
WALLNER Michaela
LANGEGGER Maria
PERTERER Lucia
UNTERRAINER Birgit
SCHNEIDER Leonie
HUTER Anika
UNTERRAINER Elena
HUTER Johanna
EGGER Liana
SCHNEIDER Melissa
FLATSCHER Marlena
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2009
1974
2015
2015
1978
2017
2017
2013
1994
2018
2018
2018

Auswertung: Skiclub Hochfilzen

Klasse

Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Schiiler 14-16 W
Damenklasse
Kinder 10-11 W
Kinder 10-11 W
Schiiler 14-16 W
Damenklasse
Kinder 8-9 W
Kinder 8-9 W
Damenklasse
Bambini 7 W
Bambini 7 W
Kinder 10-11 W
Damenklasse
Bambini 6 W
Bambini 6 W
Bambini 6 W

64. Clubmeisterschaften
Ehrenschutz Hotel Warmingerhof

Hochfilzen, 03.02.2024
1. Lauf Ges.Zeit

41,95
43,06
44,00
44,20
44,74
49,31
51,95
53,53
54,15
54,57
57,47

1:01,52

1:02,16

1:04,16

1:05,90

1:06,06

1:12,29

1:33,49
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41,95
43,06
44,00
44,20
44,74
49,31
51,95
53,53
54,15
54,57
57,47
1:01,52
1:02,16
1:04,16
1:05,90
1:06,06
1:12,29
1:33,49

Diff.

0,00
1,11
2,05
2,25
2,79
7,36
10,00
11,58
12,20
12,62
15,52
19,57
20,21
22,21
23,95
2411
30,34
51,54
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

OSV-Code Name

Rang StNr
Herren

1 35
2 41
3 44
4 43
5 38
6 45
7 39
8 25
9 46
10 40
11 37
12 42
13 17
14 22
15 24
16 21
17 12
18 16
19 13
20 4
21 14
22 11
23 23
24 6
25

26 15

JG Vereinsname

UNTERRAINER Norbert 1962
UNTERRAINER Andi 1991
WALLNER Florian 1988
BREITFUR Christoph 1992
HOLZL Hans 1966
BLASNIK Markus 1985
UNTERRAINER Wolfgang 1966
UNTERRAINER Jakob 2012
NIEDERBICHLER Matthia 1985
WALLNER Markus 1976
TRIXL Stefan 1971
UNTERRAINER Daniel 1984
UNTERRAINER Raphael 2015
SCHWAIGHOFER Kilian 2013
DANZL Martin 2011
HUTER Elias 2013
FLATSCHER Elias 2016
ROTH Fabian 2015
OSTERBUHR Luca 2016
EGGER Adrian 2017
HAUSER David 2016
WALLNER Jakob 2016
UNTERRAINER Paul 2014
STUMPF Jonathan 2018
WALLNER Simon 2018
FRIEDL Finn 2016

Samstag, 3. Februar 2024, 10:53

Auswertung: Skiclub Hochfilzen

64. Clubmeisterschaften
Ehrenschutz Hotel Warmingerhof

Hochfilzen, 03.02.2024

Klasse 1. Lauf Ges.Zeit
Masters 60 38,85 38,85
Masters 30 39,42 39,42
Masters 30 40,46 40,46
Masters 30 40,69 40,69
Masters 50 41,32 41,32
Masters 30 41,62 41,62
Masters 50 42,06 42,06
Kinder U12 M 42,33 42,33
Masters 30 42,72 42,72
Masters 40 43,39 43,39
Masters 50 44,72 4472
Masters 30 45,06 45,06
Kinder 9 M 45,81 45,81
Kinder 11 M 46,67 46,67
Kinder U12 M 47,54 47,54
Kinder 11 M 48,46 48,46
Kinder 8 M 49,26 49,26
Kinder 9 M 50,68 50,68
Kinder 8 M 53,18 53,18
Bambini 6-7 M 54,86 54,86
Kinder 8 M 57,15 57,15
Kinder 8 M 57,28 57,28
Kinder 11 M 58,88 58,88
Bambini 6-7 M 1:05,81 1:05,81
Bambini 6-7 M 1:18,53  1:18,53
Kinder 8 M 1:2223  1:22,23
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Diff.

0,00
0,57
161
1,84
247
2,77
3,21
348
387
4,54
5,87
6,21
6,96
7,82
8,69
9,61
10,41
11,83
14,33
16,01
18,30
18,43
20,03
26,96
39,68
43,38
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